
Café Muse features poetry by Dan Vera and Kathi Wolfe
with Classical guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., July 1, at 7 p.m.

COMMUNITY CENTER UPCOMING EVENTS
Sponsored by 

the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: "Three Cheers for the Red, White, and Blue—
A Celebration of the Fourth of July"!—from July 1 to 27

Reception Sun., July 14, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Suburban Health Lecture: "Break Free From Depression and Anxiety" 
with Susan Webb—Wed., July 10, at 1 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., July 22, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

The Village Book Club Selection: The Great Gatsby by F. Scott Fitzgerald
Tues., July 16, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)

Movie—Quartet—Thurs., July 11, at 7 p.m.

*  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  

Speech Therapy Group for Adults, with Susan Wranik, Speech Pathologist, 
sponsored by Suburban Hospital (meets 2nd Tues. of month)—Tues., July 9, at 2 p.m.

Twin Springs Produce Market—Saturdays from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m. 
Located on the front portico of the Village Center

Movie—Django Unchained—Thurs., July 18, at 7 p.m.

Old Fashioned Fourth of July in Friendship Heights—Thurs., July 4, from 2 to 4 p.m.

Council Monthly Meeting—Tues., July 16, at 7:30 p.m., 

John Burgess will discuss his novel, A Woman of Angkor, in a slide presentation
Tues, July 9, at 7:30 p.m.

September art exhibit—"Cuisine art!"

Open to all artists in the area:—Look for applications at the Village Center.

Movie—Diary of a Wimpy Kid—Dog Days—Thurs., July 25, at 7 p.m.

Water Fun in Willoughby Park—Tues., July 23, from 2 to 5 p.m.


